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Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Launch Pad Bedlam 150

107
22

179.3
28.75
11.32

119
14x18

23.2-24.1
$230

E-FORCE

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Launch Pad Bedlam 170

107
22

197.9
29.25
11.52

132
14x18

22.8-24.2
$220

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Launch Pad Bedlam 190

107
22

214.5
29.00
11.42

140
14x18

23.4-24.8
$200

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Launch Pad Judgement 165

108
22

194.3
29.5

11.61
132

14x18
23.7-23.9

$250

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Launch Pad Judgement 175

108
22

201.7
29.5

11.61
137

14x18
23.0-24.4

$240

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Launch Pad Judgement 195

108
22

220.5
28

11.02
135

14x18
23.4-24.3

$210

Highlights: New Launch Pad Technology. 38% more stringbed deflection due to
elimination of deflection-constraining cross-strings in the throat, combined with
improved Maximum LongString Technology (strings extend full 22”-length and
10.5”-width of racquet) and the new Wishbone Frame (a 3-part fin in the throat that
stiffens the frame, allowing cross-string elimination).
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RACQUETBALL RACQUETS 2002-2003
RACQUET Head Size Length Weight Balance Balance Swingweight Pattern Width Price

(in.2) (in.) (gm) (cm) (in.) (RDC) (M's x C's) (mm) MSRP

E-Force
Launch Pad Bedlam 150 107 22 179.3 28.75 11.32 119 14x18 23.2 - 24.1 $230
Launch Pad Bedlam 170 107 22 197.9 29.25 11.52 132 14x18 22.8 - 24.2 $220
Launch Pad Bedlam 190 107 22 214.5 29.00 11.42 140 14x18 23.4 - 24.8 $200
Launch Pad Judgement 165 108 22 194.3 29.50 11.61 132 14x18 23.7 - 23.9 $250
Launch Pad Judgement 175 108 22 201.7 29.50 11.61 137 14x18 23.0 - 24.4 $240
Launch Pad Judgement 195 108 22 220.5 28.00 11.02 135 14x18 23.4 - 24.3 $210
Bedlam Lite 170 107 22 188.6 29.50 11.61 132 14x22 23.9 - 24.0 $120
Original Bedlam 195 107 22 206.1 29.50 11.61 143 14x22 24.0 - 24.1 $100

Ektelon
More Attitude 104 22 184.2 29.00 11.42 129 16x19 20.5 - 23.3 $280
More Thunder Lite 104 22 186.5 30.00 11.81 139 14x19 19.2 - 21.1 $250
More Game 104 22 198.2 29.00 11.42 142 16x19 20.6 - 23.2 $220
More Thunder 104 22 206.1 29.75 11.71 149 14x19 19.1 - 22.5 $250
Triple Threat Scream 104 22 197.9 29.50 11.61 138 14x18 18.3 - 23.5 $130
Power Ring Arc 103 22 207.4 29.00 11.42 143 16x19 17.7 - 23.3 $100
Power Fan Energy 104 22 206.4 29.00 11.42 141 14x20 18.2 - 24.1 $85

HEAD
i.X160 103 22 170.1 30.00 11.81 118 16x19 18.6 - 20.2 $275
i.X180 103 22 185.2 30.00 11.81 128 16x19 18.6 - 19.1 $225
i.195 103 22 204.3 28.75 11.32 137 16x19 18.7 - 19.0 $150
i.205 103 22 210.9 27.00 10.63 125 16x19 18.8 - 19.3 $120

ProKennex
Pure 1 Shadow Light 108 22 184.7 30.00 11.81 130 16x20 21.2 - 24.4 $200
Pure 1 Shadow Pro 108 22 194.5 30.50 12.01 142 16x20 21.2 - 24.4 $200
Pure 1 Momentum Pro 107 22 203.3 31.50 12.40 153 16x20 20.4 - 22.9 $180
Pure 1 Light Pro 107 22 199.5 31.50 12.40 152 16x19 20.4 - 23.0 $160

Wilson
Triad 160 106 22 189.6 30.00 11.81 133 14x20 20.6 - 21.5 $250
Triad 180 106 22 191.6 30.00 11.81 135 14x20 19.4 - 21.2 $225
Triad 200 106 22 210.4 29.00 11.42 145 14x19 19.5 - 21.2 $200

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Bedlam Lite 170

107
22

188.6
29.50
11.61

132
14x22

23.9-24.0
$120

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Original Bedlam195

107
22

206.1
29.50
11.61

143
14x22

24.0-24.1
$100

Continued on page 8

E-Force continued
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Continued from page 5

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

MORE Attitude

104
22

184.2
29.0

11.42
129

16x19
20.5-23.3

$280

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Triple Threat Scream

104
22

197.9
29.50
11.61

138
14x18

18.3-23.5
$130

EKTELON
Highlights: PowerLock Technology in More Performance racquets eliminates drilled
holes, delivering extra stiffness and fiber integrity, as well as Direct Contact without
grommets for livlier stringbed. The Air+ Comfort handle has four air-filled
quandrants that move independently for shock absorption and grip ventilation. The
red cross dampener quiets frame vibrations.

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

More Thunder Lite

104
22

186.5
30.0

11.81
139

14x19
19.2-21.1

$250

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

MORE Game

104
22

198.2
29.0

11.42
142

16x19
20.6-23.2

$220

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

MORE Thunder

104
22

206.1
29.75
11.71

149
14x19

19.1-22.5
$250

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Power Ring Arc

103
22

207.4
29.0

11.42
143

16x19
17.7-23.3

$100

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Power Fan Energy

104
22

206.4
29.0

11.42
141

14x20
18.2-24.1

$85
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Unique

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Triad 160

106
22

189.6
30.0

11.81
133

14x20
20.6-21.5

$250

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Triad 180

106
22

191.6
30

11.81
135

14x20
19.4-21.2

$225

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Triad 200

106
22

210.4
29.0

11.42
145

14x19
19.5-21.2

$200

WILSON
Highlights: Triad Technology. The

racquet head and the handle are

designed as separate components.

They never touch, but are buffered by

Iso-Zorb, a shock and vibration

absorbing polymer. This combination

isolates shock in the head. The head

meanwhile maintains its power and

stiffness with Hyper Carbon material

and Hammer design. The new Vue-

Tack grip is a clear, tacky grip.

Continued on page 10
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Continued from page 9

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

i.X160

103
22

170.1
30.0

11.81
118

16x19
18.6-20.2

$275

HEAD
Highlights: IntelligenceX and Intelligence Technology: use of piezoelectric fibers
(intellifiber) that produce electricity when bent, and that stiffen when exposed to
electricity. Impact causes an electric impulse which, in turn, produces a counter force that
stiffens the fibers against further bending — both longitudinally (intelligence) and
torsionally (intelligenceX). This occurs in 1 ms while the ball is still on the strings.

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

i.X180

103
22

185.2
30.0

11.81
128

16x19
18.6-19.1

$225

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

i.195

103
22

204.3
28.75
11.32

137
16x19

18.7-19.0
$150

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

i.205

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Pure 1 Shadow Light

108
22

184.7
30.0

11.81
130

16x20
21.2-24.4

$200

PRO KENNEX
Highlights: The new Pure 1 Shadow Series combines an aerodynamic-elliptical
frame, spiral technology and Kinetic Technology. The Pure 1 Momentum Series
has been improved by adding Spiral Technology to the beam for greater stiffness
and strength. Both series strung with Tecnifibre string.

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Pure 1 Shadow Pro

108
22

194.5
30.5

12.01
142

16x20
21.2-24.4

$200

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Pure 1 Momentum Pro

107
22

203.3
31.5

12.40
153

16x20
20.4-22.9

$180

Headsize (sq in.)
Length (in.)
Weight (gm)
Balance (cm)
Balance (in.)
Swingweight
Pattern (MxC)
X-section (mm)
Price

Pure 1 Light Pro

107
22

199.5
31.5

12.40
152

16x19
20.4-23.0

$160

103
22

210.9
27

10.63
125

16x19
18.8-19.3

$120


